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U-19 Championship
2017/18 2nd round, Match #13

Friday, 12.08.2017, 11:30, "Medic", Morshyn. 32°C. Spectators: 150

«Skala» Stryi

1 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Dutka Roman
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
77 Lutsiv Oleh
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
17 Annich Yaroslav
11 Isaiev Mykola
99 Hereh Vasyl
10 Fomin Mykyta
9 Cheliadin Artem
8 Cherepushchak Yurii

Substitutes
55 Hudymenko Pavlo
88 Hladkovskyi Serhii
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
33 Tyshkun Mykola
23 Viderskyi Artur
7 Lukach Mykhailo
14 Yakob Robert

Coach
Lutkov Oleh

12 Kolesov Mykyta
18 Ahapov Maksym
10 Zahoruiko Ihor (C)
17 Vovchenko Semen
5 Reshetov Ihor
4 Pshenianyk Valerii
16 Azizov Davronbek
8 Levenets Mykhailo
14 Demchenko Serhii
7 Plechii Yaroslav
9 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
1 Matsapura Dmytro
15 Vasko Artem
13 Piddubnyi Dmytro
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Podryhulia Vadym
Assistant 1:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kuvik Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 2nd round, Match #13
Friday, 12.08.2017, 11:30, "Medic", Morshyn. 32°C. Spectators: 150

«Skala» Stryi 1 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
99 Hereh Vasyl 4'

29' 14 Demchenko Serhii

11 Isaiev Mykola 43'

10 Fomin Mykyta
7 Lukach Mykhailo 50'

60' 9 Alefirenko Danyil
11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

61' 5 Reshetov Ihor

70' 4 Pshenianyk Valerii
15 Vasko Artem

80' 11 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

81' 16 Azizov Davronbek
13 Piddubnyi Dmytro

8 Cherepushchak Yurii
88 Hladkovskyi Serhii 85'

9 Cheliadin Artem 90+3'
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